
Posted:  December 7, 2021  

Initial:  Anita Liskey 
Board Agenda December 9, 2021 

WHEATLAND TOWNSHIP BOARD OF TRUSTEES  

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING AGENDA 
Thursday, December 9, 2021 @ 7:30pm 

4232 Tower Court, Naperville, IL  60564 
(630) 717-0092 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81973706307?pwd=ZkRCT3VHeHJIZnltN3cvU0VMb2FWQT09 

Meeting ID: 819 7370 6307  Passcode: 476901 

One tap mobile:  +13126266799,,81973706307#,,,,*476901# US (Chicago) 

+16465588656,,81973706307#,,,,*476901# US (New York) 

Dial by your location: +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago), +1 646 558 8656 US (New York), +1 301 715 8592 US 

(Washington DC), +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma), +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston), +1 720 707 2699 US (Denver) 

 
1. CALL TO ORDER 

 

2.  PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 

 

3. ROLL CALL AND ESTABLISHMENT OF A QUORUM 

 

4. PUBLIC COMMENT 

Invitation to speak to any issue on the agenda or anything regarding Township 

government (Limited to one 3-minute comment per person) 

 

5. APPROVAL OF MINUTES 

5.1 Approve November 11, 2021 – Regular Meeting Open Session Minutes 

5.2 Approve November 29, 2021 – Special Meeting Open Session Minutes 

 

6. OLD BUSINESS 

 

7. NEW BUSINESS 

7.1  Discussion/Approval of 2022 Pace Partners Agreement 

7.2 Discussion/Approval of Micro-pantry construction project 

 

8. APPROVAL OF BILLS AND CLAIMS 

8.1 Town & Road District Fund Bills and Claims  

 

9. REPORTS 

9.1 Assessor – Chuck Kern 

9.2 Highway Commissioner – Thomas Wieser 

9.3 Trustees – Meghna Bansal, Kelly Hickey, Terry Jones, Colleen Rotkis  

9.4 Clerk – Anita Liskey 

9.5 Tax Collector/Cemetery – David Scriven-Young  

9.6 Supervisor – Michael Crowner 

 

10. ADJOURNMENT 
 

SCHEDULED TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETINGS: 

Thursday, January 13, 2022 at 7:30pm  Thursday, February 10, 2022 at 7:30pm  Thursday, March 10, 2022 at 7:30pm  

*Tuesday, April 12, 2022 at 7:00pm   Thursday, May 12, 2022 at 7:30pm  Thursday, June 9, 2022 at 7:30pm  

Thursday, July 14, 2022 at 7:30pm   Thursday, August 11, 2022 at 7:30pm  Thursday, September 8, 2022 at 7:30pm  

Thursday, October 13, 2022 at 7:30pm  Thursday, November 10, 2022 at 7:30pm Thursday, December 8, 2022 at 7:30pm  

 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81973706307?pwd=ZkRCT3VHeHJIZnltN3cvU0VMb2FWQT09

